FY 2006-2007 ESTIMATE:

Total Funds

May 2007 Medi-Cal Estimate

COUNTY ADMINISTRATION

FUNDING SUMMARY
(Includes Other Administration)

Federal Funds

State Funds

BASE
POLICY CHANGES
SubTotal County Admin.

OTHER ADMINISTRATION

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR

FY 2007-2008 ESTIMATE:

$1,107,275,000
$200,265,000
$1,307,540,000

$1,315,249,000

$553,637,000
$135,217,000
$688,854,000

$1,235,479,000

$553,638,000
$65,048,000
$618,686,000

$79,770,000

$2,622,789,000

$1,924,333,000

$698,456,000

Total Funds

Federal Funds

State Funds

BASE
POLICY CHANGES
SubTotal County Admin.

OTHER ADMINISTRATION

TOTAL BUDGET YEAR

Note:
C/Y Title XXI (Item 113) activities
B/Y Title XXI (Item 113) activities

C/Y HIPAA (ltem 117) activities
B/Y HIPAA (Item 117) activities

Fiscal Forecasting and
Data Management Branch

$1,228,098,000
$245,978,000
$1,474,076,000

$1,211,382,000

$614,049,000
$162,216,000
$776,265,000

$1,109,303,000

$614,049,000
$83,762,000
$697,811,000

$102,079,000

$2,685,458,000

$11,091,000
$20,783,000

$6,868,000
$5,600,000

$1,885,568,000 $799,890,000

$8,623,000 $2,468,000

$14,349,000 $6,434,000

$5,923,000 $945,000

$4,655,000 $945,000
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